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HOLIDAY LIST 2023/24 

Autumn Term
Bank Holiday: Monday 28 August 2023 (school closed)  
School commences: Tuesday 29 August 2023 (selected children will attend the previous week)  
Half-Term: Monday 30 October - Friday 3 November 2023
School finishes: Thursday 21 December 2023 (early finish)
 
Spring Term
School commences: Monday 8 January 2024
Half-Term: Monday 12 February- Friday 16 February 2024
School finishes: Friday 22 March 2024 (early finish) 

Summer Term
School commences: Monday 8 April 2024
May Day Holidays: Monday 6 May - Tuesday 7 May 2024
Spring Bank Holiday: Friday 24 May - Monday 27 May 2024
[bookmark: _GoBack]School finishes:  Tuesday 25 June 2024 
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